Picture Books

E Alb
E Bun
E Car
E Cas

E Coo
E Cor
E Gra
E Hal
E Kit
E Kli
E Lev
E Lor
E Mac
E McM
E Mon
E Pau
E Pow
E Roc
E Rot
E Sch
E Shu
E Ste
E Wal
E Wel
E Won
E Zim

Nonfiction Books

J020.92 Kot
J306.36 Mau
J307 Tru
J331.702 Sau
J362.18 Kal

J362.712 Qui
J363.2 Owe

J363.34 Kal
J363.34 Luc
J363.7 Mur

Albee, Sarah
Bunting, Eve
Carter, Don
Caseley, Judith

Cooper, Melrose
Cordsen, Carol Foskett
Gray, Rita

Hall, Kirsten

Kittinger, Jo S.
Klinting, Lars

Levin, James

Lord, Janet

MacLean, Christine Kole
McMullan, Kate & Jim
Moncure, Jane Belk
Paulsen, Gary

Powell, Alma
Rockwell, Anne

Roth, Susan L.
Schotter, Roni
Shulman, Lisa

Steele, Michael Anthony
Walker, Nan

Wells, Rosemary
Wong, Janet S.
Zimmerman, Andrea

Kottke, Jan

Maurer, Nelson
Trumbauer, Lisa
Saunders-Smith, Galil
Kalman, Bobbie

Quinlan, Kathryn A.
Owen, Ann

Kalman, Bobbie
Lucas, Debra
Murdico, Suzanne J.

COMMUNITY HELPERS BIBLIOGRAPHY

Hooray for Our Heroes
GirlsAto z

Send It!

On the Town: A Community
Adventure

| Got Community

The Milkman

Easy Street

My New Town (ER)

When | Grow UP (ER)

Harvey the Carpenter

What Will | Be?

Albert the Fix-It Man

Even Firefighters Hug Their Moms
| Stink!

What Can We Play Today?
Worksong

America’s Promise

Career Day

Hard Hat Area

Mama, I’ll Give You the World
Old MacDonald Had a Workshop
I’m a Great Big Tow Truck!
Follow that Clue!

When | Grow Up (ER)

The Dumpster Diver

Trashy Town

A Day With a Librarian

A to Z of Helping Hands
Communities

Communities

Hospital Workers in the Emergency
Room

Child Care Worker

Keeping You Safe: A Book About
Police Officers

Emergency Workers Are on the Way
To the Rescue
Volunteering to Help the
Environment



J372.5 Pre
J372.83 Mac

J381.148 Fir
1383 Sch
1641.815 Eri
3690 Hay
J696.1 Tho

Press, Judy
MacDonald, Sharon

Firestone, Mary
Schaefer, Lola M.

Ericsson, Jennifer A.

Hayward, Linda
Thomas, Mark

All Around Town

All About Community Helpers:

A Complete Resource for Preschool,
Kindergarten and First Grade
Teachers

Supermarket Managers

We Need Mail Carriers

Out and About at the Bakery

A Day In the Life of a Builder

A Day With a Plumber



