## COMMUNITY HELPERS BIBLIOGRAPHY

## **Picture Books**

E Alb	Albee, Sarah	Hooray for Our Heroes
E Bun	Bunting, Eve	Girls A to Z
E Car	Carter, Don	Send It!
E Cas	Caseley, Judith	On the Town: A Community
		Adventure
E Coo	Cooper, Melrose	I Got Community
E Cor	Cordsen, Carol Foskett	The Milkman
E Gra	Gray, Rita	Easy Street
E Hal	Hall, Kirsten	My New Town (ER)
E Kit	Kittinger, Jo S.	When I Grow UP (ER)
E Kli	Klinting, Lars	Harvey the Carpenter
E Lev	Levin, James	What Will I Be?
E Lor	Lord, Janet	Albert the Fix-It Man
E Mac	MacLean, Christine Kole	Even Firefighters Hug Their Moms
E McM	McMullan, Kate & Jim	I Stink!
E Mon	Moncure, Jane Belk	What Can We Play Today?
E Pau	Paulsen, Gary	Worksong
E Pow	Powell, Alma	America's Promise
E Roc	Rockwell, Anne	Career Day
E Rot	Roth, Susan L.	Hard Hat Area
E Sch	Schotter, Roni	Mama, I'll Give You the World
E Shu	Shulman, Lisa	Old MacDonald Had a Workshop
E Ste	Steele, Michael Anthony	I'm a Great Big Tow Truck!
E Wal	Walker, Nan	Follow that Clue!
E Wel	Wells, Rosemary	When I Grow Up (ER)
E Won	Wong, Janet S.	The Dumpster Diver
E Zim	Zimmerman, Andrea	Trashy Town

## **Nonfiction Books**

J020.92 Kot	Kottke, Jan	A Day With a Librarian
J306.36 Mau	Maurer, Nelson	A to Z of Helping Hands
J307 Tru	Trumbauer, Lisa	Communities
J331.702 Sau	Saunders-Smith, Gail	Communities
J362.18 Kal	Kalman, Bobbie	Hospital Workers in the Emergency
		Room
J362.712 Qui	Quinlan, Kathryn A.	Child Care Worker
J363.2 Owe	Owen, Ann	Keeping You Safe: A Book About
		Police Officers
J363.34 Kal	Kalman, Bobbie	Emergency Workers Are on the Way
J363.34 Luc	Lucas, Debra	To the Rescue
J363.7 Mur	Murdico, Suzanne J.	Volunteering to Help the
		Environment

J372.5 Pre	Press, Judy	All Around Town
J372.83 Mac	MacDonald, Sharon	All About Community Helpers:
		A Complete Resource for Preschool,
		Kindergarten and First Grade
		Teachers
J381.148 Fir	Firestone, Mary	Supermarket Managers
J383 Sch	Schaefer, Lola M.	We Need Mail Carriers
J641.815 Eri	Ericsson, Jennifer A.	Out and About at the Bakery
J690 Hay	Hayward, Linda	A Day In the Life of a Builder
J696.1 Tho	Thomas, Mark	A Day With a Plumber